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Cheeseburger 
Fish Sandwich 

Savory Green Beans 
Crinkle Cut Fries 

Applesauce 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Assorted Milk 

 

Served Daily: Assorted Milks – Low Fat, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla Fat Free 

Condiments: Mayo, Mustard, Ketchup, Variety Dipping Sauces, Marinara, Syrup 
  Salad Dressings, Saltine Crackers, Croutons 

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider.” 

Spring Break Week! 

K8 Lunch 

Pizza, Variety 

Corn Dog Nuggets 

Tater Tots 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Applesauce 

Fresh Orange Smiles 
Assorted Milk 

Southwest Dip & Chips 

Southern Chicken Sandwich 

Glazed Carrots 

Green Peas 

Blushing Chilled Pears 

Fresh Bananas 

Assorted Milk 

Chicken Breast Tenders 

Whole Wheat Roll 

Turkey and Cheese Wrap 

Mashed Potatoes, Brown Gravy 

Tossed Salad w/ Dressing 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Apple and Orange Wedges 
Assorted Milk 

Steak Fingers 

Korean BBQ Chicken 

Cheesy Macaroni 

Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Baked Beans 

Whole Wheat Roll 

Fruit Cocktail 

Fresh Apples 
Assorted Milk 

Cheeseburger 

Tuna Salad on Croissant 

Seasoned Potato Wedges 

California Veggies 

Fresh Grapes 

Mandarin Oranges 
Assorted Milk 

Mexican Pizza 

Hot Dogs 

Baked Beans 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Fresh Oranges 

Fruit Cocktail 

Assorted Milk 

Chicken and Waffle 

Stromboli Supreme 

Tater Tots 

Baby Carrots w/dip 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Apple and Orange Wedges 

Assorted Milk 

Chicken Nuggets 

Chef Salad, Croutons 

Mashed Potatoes with Cheese 

Black-Eyed Peas 

Whole Wheat Roll 

Sliced Strawberries 

Fresh Bananas 
Assorted Milk 

Sausage Jambalaya 

Chicken Ranch Wrap 

Criss Cut Sweet Potatoes 

Savory Green Beans 

Apple and Orange Wedges 

Chilled Peaches 

Whole Wheat Garlic Toast 
Assorted Milk 

Cheeseburger 

Fish Melt 

Cheesy Broccoli 

Seasoned Potato Wedges 

Applesauce 

Fresh Fruit Bowl 
Assorted Milk 

Loaded Baked Potato Soup 

Grilled Cheese 

& String Cheese 

Tossed Salad w/ Dressing 

Green Peas 

Fresh Orange Smiles 

Chilled Peach Slices 
Assorted Milk 

Pizza, Variety 

Asian Chicken Rice Bowl 

Chicken Egg Roll 

Seasoned Cabbage 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Applesauce 

Fresh Fruit Bowl 
Assorted Milk 

Stuffed Crust Pizza 

Roasted Chicken Wings 

Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Criss Cut Sweet Potatoes 

Fresh Apples 

Fruit Cocktail 

Yeast Roll 

Assorted Milk 

Cheesy Chicken Over/Rice 

Hot Dogs 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Glazed Carrots 

Whole Wheat Garlic Toast 

Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Mandarin Oranges 
Assorted Milk 

Chicken Breast Tenders 

Cheesy Macaroni 

Italian Dunkers 

Baked Beans 

Mixed Vegetables 

Fresh Bananas 

Applesauce 
Assorted Milk 


